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Born:

Height: Weight:

June 27, 1985,
Wiesbaden, Germany

1.78m

Mar 12, 2006, Wiliams

71kg

Debut:

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

35 / 0
0
0

0%
0%
0%

2007: 9th, 20pts 4Retirements:

Nico Rosberg
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